
 [External Email]

From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Schedule for Wednesday Afternoon
Date: Monday, August 17, 2020 10:37:42 AM

 
 

From: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 11, 2020 12:33 PM
To: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Peak,
Dana <Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Becky Urbano
<BUrbano@esassoc.com>; Brian Schuster <BSchuster@esassoc.com>; Heidi Rous
<HRous@esassoc.com>; Sarah Patterson <SPatterson@esassoc.com>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Schedule for Wednesday Afternoon
 
 

 

Hi All,
 
This is our proposed schedule for Wednesday afternoon’s wrap-up of the Round Table.  You should
already have the meeting invitation and link to join Webex (it’s the same as for all of the Round
Table Meetings), but please let us know if
you need it again and we will forward.
 

1:00 Air Quality (Haul Routes & Odor MM)
2:00 Traffic Safety
2:30 Program Decks
3:00 Cultural Resources (Water Company Permits & Adjacencies)
4:00 or 4:30 Schedule

 
Hillary
 
 
 
Hillary Gitelman

ESA
| Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!
 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

hgitelman@esassoc.com
| esassoc.com

Follow us on
LinkedIn
|
Facebook
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